## Michael S. Yelovich

## **Memorial Scholarship**

**Application Deadline:** May 3<sup>rd</sup>, 2021

**Submit Application to:** Andrea Christoff

14145 Christoff Avenue

Mount Union, PA 17066

This scholarship is being awarded in memory of Michael S. Yelovich, who was a local educator and avid sports enthusiast. Mr. Yelovich earned a Bachelor's Degree from Lock Haven State Teacher's College (now, Lock Haven) and earned his Master's Degree in Education at the Pennsylvania State University. While at Lock Haven, he lettered in basketball and baseball. He successfully balanced his academic pursuits with sports and other extracurricular activities. This scholarship is being awarded to a student who has been accepted at either Lock Haven or Penn State and who has demonstrated the same success in terms of achieving this level of balance.

## **Scholarship Criteria:**

- The student must be accepted to either Lock Haven or Penn State and must provide a copy of his/her letter of acceptance.
- The student should be in good academic standing in all classes and must provide a copy of his/her high school transcript.
- Strong consideration will be given to student athletes.
- The student must complete the application and return it with requested information by May 3<sup>rd</sup>, 2021.

This award will be presented by Mr. Yelovich's family during the annual class day rewards assembly.

## Essay

	lanced your academics, athletics and extracurricular ards reaching your goal of attending a university?
Is there anything else you wo	ould like to share with the selection committee?
Student Signature:	Parent Signature:

As a reminder, the scholarship application, the university acceptance information and a copy of your high school transcript must be submitted to Andrea Christoff by May 3<sup>rd</sup>, 2020. Good Luck!